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The restaurant from Nashville offers 63 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $8.9. What Lester
Corwin likes about Salt & Vine:
Outstanding food and atmosphere, however our server was lacking in her serving skills. | waited for 25 minutes
to get a glass of unsweet ice tea, we were seated for 40 minutes before we received our bread basket and she
reached across my plate on two occassion to remove unused silverware. read more. The diner and its premises
are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending on the

well, the restaurant apparently closed but was still accepting reservations and never contacted their list to advise
of the closing. Pretty bad. What if it was a special occasion? read more. Want to spice up your eating and
drinking routine? Come to this sports bar and enjoy a variety of large and small snacks and meals while watching
live football, tennis or Formula 1 games, because just eating and drinking is too dull!, You can also discover
scrumptious South American cuisine in the menu. The restaurant provides a diverse selection of spicy tapas,
which are certainly worth a sample, with their tasty sweet and spicy sauces and spices, the Spanish menus are a
favorite among the guests.
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Salt & Vine Menu

Soups

CHICKEN WHITE BEAN CHILI
VERDE

(]
Pizza
ITALIAN GRINDER $11.0
Yains
RADISH TOAST $8.0

Antipasli

BURRATA $12.0

Starters & Salads
SHRIMP

Chicken

CRISPY CHICKEN

Beef dishes

FILET MIGNON

$4.5

Indian

FOLIENKARTOFFEL

Soft drinks
ICE TEA

Main Course
CEVICHE

Soup

SWEET POTATO BISQUE $5.0

Tunch

CURRY CHICKEN SALAD

fRibs

PRIME RIB

To Share

STREET CORN

Vinos iosados

ROSE WINES

Hot drinkis

TEA

Sides and &tras

COCONUT SHRIMP

Cold

FRIED CHICKPEAS

Coffee

COFFEE

Drinks

DRINKS

Teatured Wine Tist

SPARKLING WINES

Shisha

MINT

$10.0

$8.0

$5.0

$5.0

$5.0
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Condiments and Sauces

HUMMUS

fauna

GREEN CURRY MUSSELS

Daily Market Boards

DAILY MARKET BOARDS

Restaurant Category

COCKTAIL

Sandwiches
HUMMUS TARTINE
MUSHROOM PRESS

snack

SOUR CREAM AND ONION CHIPS
OLIVES AND PEPPADEWS

Beer Eamp; Wine
WHITE WINES
RED WINES

Side dishes
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER

SAVORY WILD MUSHROOM STRATA
HEARTY GRAIN SALAD

Sweet

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CHIP
COFFEE ICE CREAM COOKIES

KEY LIME AVOCADO MOUSSE

$14.0

$9.5

$11.0

$7.0
$7.0

$5.0
$5.0

$4.5
$6.0
$4.5

$9.0

$8.0

BUTTERMILK VANILLA CAKE $8.0

Share

SPICED LAMB
PRB BEEF SLIDERS
SEARED CHICKEN THIGHS

Salads

SO-CAL CHOPPED
GRILLED APPLE BURRATA
SHAVED BRUSSEL KALE

$16.0
$14.0
$16.0

$10.0
$11.0
$11.0
BEAN SALAD $4.5

These types of dishes are
being served

MUSSELS

APPETIZER

TOSTADAS

FILET

OYSTERS

BREAD

STEAK

Dishes are prepared with
A GARLIC

BUTTER
COCONUT

CHEESE

CHICKEN
AVOCADO
POTATOES
CORN

$12.0
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GRILLED SHRIMP $18.0 MUSHROOMS
SEAFOOD



Salt & Vine Menu

Salt & Vine

4001 Charlotte Ave Nashville, TN
37209, United States

Made with menulist. menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-22:00
Tuesday 10:00-22:00
Wednesday 10:00-22:00
Thursday 10:00-22:00
Friday 10:00-23:00
Saturday 10:00-23:00
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