



https://menulist.menu 4001 Charlotte Ave Nashville, TN 37209, United States (+1)6158008517 - http://www.saltandvinenashville.com/





The restaurant from Nashville offers 63 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average \$8.9. What <u>Lester</u>

Corwin likes about Salt & Vine:

Outstanding food and atmosphere, however our server was lacking in her serving skills. I waited for 25 minutes to get a glass of unsweet ice tea, we were seated for 40 minutes before we received our bread basket and she reached across my plate on two occassion to remove unused silverware. read more. The diner and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat and drink. What روفيقي doesn't like about Salt & Vine: well, the restaurant apparently closed but was still accepting reservations and never contacted their list to advise of the closing. Pretty bad. What if it was a special occasion? read more. Want to spice up your eating and drinking routine? Come to this sports bar and enjoy a variety of large and small snacks and meals while watching live football, tennis or Formula 1 games, because just eating and drinking is too dull!, You can also discover scrumptious South American cuisine in the menu. The restaurant provides a diverse selection of spicy tapas, which are certainly worth a sample, with their tasty sweet and spicy sauces and spices, the Spanish menus are a favorite among the guests.

Soup

**SWEET POTATO BISQUE** 



Soups		Lunch	
CHICKEN WHITE BEAN CHILI VERDE	\$4.5	CURRY CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.0
Pizza		Ribs	
ITALIAN GRINDER	\$11.0	PRIME RIB	
Mains		To Share	
RADISH TOAST	\$8.0	STREET CORN	\$8.0
Antipasti		Vinos Rosados	
BURRATA	\$12.0	ROSE WINES	\$5.0
Starters & Salads		Hot drinks	
SHRIMP		TEA	
Chicken		Sides and Extras	
CRISPY CHICKEN		COCONUT SHRIMP	
Beef dishes		Cold	
FILET MIGNON		FRIED CHICKPEAS	\$5.0
Indian		Coffee	
FOLIENKARTOFFEL		COFFEE	
Soft drinks		<b>Drinks</b>	
ICE TEA		DRINKS	
Main Course		Featured Wine List	
CEVICHE		SPARKLING WINES	\$5.0
Soun		Shisha	

**MINT** 

\$5.0

**DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CHIP** 

**COFFEE ICE CREAM COOKIES** 

**KEY LIME AVOCADO MOUSSE** 



Condiments and Sauces		BUTTERMILK VANILLA CAKE	\$8.0
HUMMUS		Share	
Fauna		SPICED LAMB	\$16.0
	\$14.0	PRB BEEF SLIDERS	\$14.0
	<b>42</b> 0	SEARED CHICKEN THIGHS	\$16.0
Daily Market Boards			
DAILY MARKET BOARDS		Salads	
		SO-CAL CHOPPED	\$10.0
Restaurant Category		GRILLED APPLE BURRATA	\$11.0
COCKTAIL		SHAVED BRUSSEL KALE	\$11.0
		BEAN SALAD	\$4.5
Sandwiches			
HUMMUS TARTINE	\$9.5	These types of dishes are	
MUSHROOM PRESS	\$11.0	being served	
_		MUSSELS	
snack		APPETIZER	
SOUR CREAM AND ONION CHIPS	\$7.0	TOSTADAS	
OLIVES AND PEPPADEWS	\$7.0	FILET	
<b>6</b> 0 - 410		OYSTERS	
Beer & Wine		BREAD	
WHITE WINES	\$5.0	STEAK	
RED WINES	\$5.0	Mishas and brokened with	
Cida dishas		Dishes are prepared with	
Side dishes		GARLIC	
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER	\$4.5	BUTTER	
SAVORY WILD MUSHROOM STRATA	,	COCONUT	
HEARTY GRAIN SALAD	\$4.5	CHEESE	
Sweet		CHICKEN	
owee		AVOCADO	\$12.0

**POTATOES** 

**CORN** 

\$9.0

\$8.0



**GRILLED SHRIMP SEAFOOD** 

\$18.0 MUSHROOMS



#### Salt & Vine

4001 Charlotte Ave Nashville, TN 37209, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 10:00-22:00 Tuesday 10:00-22:00 Wednesday 10:00-22:00 Thursday 10:00-23:00 Friday 10:00-23:00 Saturday 10:00-23:00

